TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM497275

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SHENZHEN DALIYUAN TECH CO., LTD		04/16/2018	Corporation: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN JICAI INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD	
Street Address:	INDUSTRIAL AREA, LONGZHU COMM. XIXIANG ST	
Internal Address:	RM 323A, 3RD FL, B BUILDING WENLE	
City:	BAOAN DISTRICT, SHENZHEN	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87137477	DALINCH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6262700863

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: ACIUSA@FOXMAIL.COM

AMERICAN CERTIFICATION INSTITUTE **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: 245 E Main St #107

Address Line 4: ALHAMBRA, CALIFORNIA 91801

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: AMERICAN CERTIFICATION INSTITUTE

Address Line 1: 245 E Main St #107

Address Line 4: ALHAMBRA, CALIFORNIA 91801

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Zhigang Hao
SIGNATURE:	/Zhigang Hao/
DATE SIGNED:	11/07/2018

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006477 FRAME: 0763

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006477 FRAME: 0764

RECORDED: 11/07/2018